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Corporate Parenting Contacts March 2024

	Local Authority
	Team Leader
	E-mail Address
	Contact Number

	Aberdeen
	Willie Kenyon
	willie.kenyon@sds.co.uk
	01224024800

	Aberdeenshire
	Suzie Ross
	suzie.ross@sds.co.uk
	01467 623623

	Angus (Arbroath)
	Amy Gordon
	amy.Gordon@sds.co.uk
	01241 433000

	Argyle & Bute
	Pamela Little
	pamela.little@sds.co.uk
	01369 566913

	Clackmannanshire
	Sharon Lapsley
	Sharon.Lapsley@sds.co.uk
	01414687829

	Dundee
	Ann-Marie Downie/Liz O’Carroll
	ann-marie.downie@sds.co.uk/liz.ocarroll@sds.co.uk
	01382932901/01382 932291

	East Ayrshire
	Vincent Logue
	vincent.logue@sds.co.uk
	01563601229

	East Dunbartonshire
	Christine McDowall
	christine.mcdowall@sds.co.uk
	0141 777 5860

	Edinburgh
	Ramsay Dow
	ramsay.dow@sds.co.uk
	01313762294

	Eilean Siar
	Charlie Stewart
	charlie.stewart@sds.co.uk
	01851 481900

	East Lothian
	Chris Brand
	chris.brand@sds.co.uk
	0131 376 3239 

	East Renfrewshire
	Kirsty Varma
	kirsty.varma@sds.co.uk
	01414687339

	Falkirk
	Lorna Scott
	lorna.scott@sds.co.uk
	01324 354920

	Fife
	Gavin Rennie/Joanne Allen
	gavin.rennie@sds.co.uk/ joanne.allen@sds.co.uk
	01592382360/01383 329507  

	Glasgow
	Karen McGuire
	Karen.McGuire@sds.co.uk
	01414687256

	Highland
	Roddy Bailey
	roddy.bailey@sds.co.uk
	01397 536303

	Inverclyde
	Sheona Fulton
	Sheona.Fulton@sds.co.uk
	07826875557

	Midlothian
	Grainne Begley
	grainne.begley@sds.co.uk
	01313762256

	Moray
	Gillian Nicoll
	gillian.nicoll@sds.co.uk
	01343344031

	North Ayrshire
	Audrey McNeil
	audrey.mcneil@sds.co.uk
	01414686583

	North Lanarkshire
	Kevin Nolan
	kevin.nolan@sds.co.uk
	01236 373615

	Orkney
	Amanda Spence
	Amanda.Spence@sds.co.uk
	01806 602811

	Renfrewshire
	Gordon Duff
	Gordon.duff@sds.co.uk
	01414686993

	Perth and Kinross
	Sade Bankole
	Sade.bankole@sds.co.uk
	01738 317389

	Scottish Borders
	Euan Kelman
	euan.kelman@sds.co.uk
	07550 081499

	Shetland Islands
	Marie Leask
	marie.leask@sds.co.uk
	01595 522 803

	South Ayrshire
	Fiona Paterson
	Fiona.paterson@sds.co.uk
	07764832532

	South Lanarkshire
	Robyn Calderwood
	robyn.calderwood@sds.co.uk
	01698 688956

	Stirling 
	Lee Sherekete
	Lee.sherekete@sds.co.uk
	01786583575

	Dumfries and Galloway
	Sylvia McHarrie
	sylvia.mcharrie@sds.co.uk
	01776546011

	West Dunbartonshire
	Craig Bendoris  
	craig.bendoris@sds.co.uk
	01389501170

	West Lothian
	Katie McKenzie
	Katie.McKenzie@sds.co.uk
	01313762271
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